ESB (AM)
ESB
SERIES
Shape
(Baffle Size)
Light distributions
Mountings
1 lamp

ACOT-84-AM
LEA-15-DW
ORDERING EXAMPLE 1 :
ESB35 / Trim / 1-Light / Whtie /
Gimbal / Whtie Baffle /
30 Watt / 3000K / 40° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TF1-WH-RGA0000-WH-ACOT84AM-3090-M
ORDERING EXAMPLE 2 :
ESB35 / Trimless / 2-Light / Whtie /
Gimbal And Gimbal / Whtie Baffle /
16 Watt / Dim To Warm / 30° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TL2-WH-RGAGA00-WH-LEA15DW-TW00-S
ORDERING EXAMPLE 3 :
ESB35 / Trim / 3-Light / Black /
Adjustable And Downlight Fixed And Adjustable /
Black Baffle / 17 Watt / 3000K / 50° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TL2-BK-RAADFAA-BK-LEA15-3090-L
ACOT84AM
30W / 700mA / NON-IC
25W / 600mA / IC
LEA15
17W / 500mA / NON-IC
17W / 400mA / IC
WF
Wallwash fixed
AA
Adjustable
DF
Downlight fixed
CF
Cone fixed
TF1 TF2 TF3
TL1 TL2 TL3
LEA15DW
Dim to warm
16W / 450mA / NON-IC
16W / 450mA / IC
PA
Pinhole adjustable
CA
Cone adjustable
GA
Gimbal adjustable
PF
Pinhole fixed
FF
Farfalla  fixed
SELECT MOUNTING
OF LIGHT
Trim or Trimless.
SELECT MODULE
8 modules from EPIC, STELLAR, BRANKO, FARFALLA.
SELECT LIGHT ENGINE
*IC box only for 1T
*IC box only for 1-Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOURS MODULE 1 MODULE 2 MODULE 3
WH
#OF LIGHT
3
MOUNTING
TL
SERIES
ESB35 DF
BAFFLE
SHAPE
R
9030
PF
LIGHT ENGINE
CCT CRI
LEA15DF - --
-
Beam

ACOT-84-AM
LEA-15-DW
ORDERING EXAMPLE 1 :
ESB35 / Trim / 1-Light / Whtie /
Gimbal / Whtie Baffle /
30 Watt / 3000K / 40° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TF1-WH-RGA0000-WH-ACOT84AM-3090-M
ORDERING EXAMPLE 2 :
ESB35 / Trimless / 2-Light / Whtie /
Gimbal And Gimbal / Whtie Baffle /
16 Watt / Dim To Warm / 30° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TL2-WH-RGAGA00-WH-LEA15DW-TW00-S
ORDERING EXAMPLE 3 :
ESB35 / Trim / 3-Light / Black /
Adjustable And Downlight Fixed And Adjustable /
Black Baffle / 17 Watt / 3000K / 50° Beam Angle
CODE : ESB35-TL2-BK-RAADFAA-BK-LEA15-3090-L
ACOT84AM
30W / 700mA / NON-IC
25W / 600mA / IC
LEA15
17W / 500mA / NON-IC
17W / 500mA / IC
WF
Wallwash fixed
AA
Adjustable
DF
Downlight fixed
CF
Cone fixed
TF1 TF2 TF3
TL1 TL2 TL3
LEA15DW
Dim to warm
16W / 450mA / NON-IC
16W / 450mA / IC
PA
Pinhole adjustable
CA
Cone adjustable
GA
Gimbal adjustable
PF
Pinhole fixed
FF
Farfalla  fixed
SELECT MOUNTING
OF LIGHT
Trim or Trimless.
SELECT MODULE
8 modules from EPIC, STELLAR, BRANKO, FARFALLA.
SELECT LIGHT ENGINE
*IC box only for 1T
*IC box only for 1-Light
ACCG-22B-PUP20A-1WMC     0/1-10V
ACCG-22B-PUP20D-1WMC     DALI
ACCG-22B-PUP20T-1LMC       TRIAC
for light engine LEA-15 (21W)
                         LEA-15-DW (18W)
Type: Gear box
ACCG-16B-PUP40A-1WMC-850   0/1-10V
ACCG-16B-PUP40D-1WMC-850   DALI
ACCG-16B-PUP40T-1LMC-850    TRIAC
for light engine ACOT-84-AM (30W)
Type: Gear box
Internal space dimension:
L 8¹/4" (209mm)X W 1⁷/8" (48mm)X H 1⁵/16" (33mm)
1¹⁵/16"
(50mm)